
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 

Not classified 
D N S  
D N S  
D N S  
D N S  

PIC 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
2 
2 
3 
2 
3 
3 
4 
5 
1 
1 
4 
2 
6 
2 
1 
7 

DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 

No. 
111 

84 
62 

260 
12 
35 
78 
25 

118 
O4 
30 

154 
4 

97 
00 

718 
81 

405 
03 

222 
45 
17 

8 
74 

59 
181 

1 
07 

Name 
Jake Angel 
Stephen Clark 
Brad Shinn 
Shelby Clark 
Loren Campbell 
Greg Birch 
Mary Lyford 
Pete Mahony 
Walt Carrel 
Bill Hart 
Brian Westmoreland 
Rod Duncan 
Rich Newman 
Jeff Kerney 
Krista Johnson 
Gayle Baird 
Michael Adams 
Michael D Helgren 
Andrea Granados 
Will Hart 
David Withrow 
AJ Johnston II 
Paul Adams 
Craig Larsen 

Ron Oscarson 
Todd Sullivan 
Stephen Newby 
Laurie Lyford 

Class 
BPv 

FMv 

FP 

EMv 

HP 

CS 

FV 

EP 

FV 

EP 

EP 

FP 

FP 

FV 

FV 

FV 

BS 

EPv 

EP 

EMv 

FV 

CS 

FJr 

FV 

EP 

EPv 

FP 

FP 

Laps 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
7 
7 
7 
7 
6 
5 
5 
4 
3 
2 

Best Tm 
1:42.561 
1:42.556 
1:42.706 
1:44.470 
1:46.731 
1:46.842 
1:48.112 
1:46.909 
1:49.281 
1:50.488 
1:51.351 
1:52.719 
1:52.421 
1:53.731 
1:59.113 
2:02.265 
2:05.139 
2:09.744 
1:43.824 
1:39.670 
1:58.001 
1:46.654 
2:10.359 
1:51.689 

Make/Model 
1960 Chevro le t Co rvette 
1960 Lola Mark 1 
1 9 6 6 Au st in  H ea ley  S p rite 
1959 Elva Courier 
1 9 5 9  A u s t in  H e a le y  M a r k  1  S p r i t e
1965 Mini MK II 
1969 RCA MkIV 
1972 Porsche 914 
1970 Zeitler FV 
1959 Porsche 356 
1972 Porsche 914 
1962 MG Midget 
1 9 6 0  A u s t in  H e a le y  S e b r in g  S p r i t e
1968 Lynx FV 
1968 Zink C-4 FV 
1 9 6 4  F o r m u la  V e e  A D  M K  I I I B  F o x
1967 Ford Cortina GT 
1952 MG TD Devin 
1963 MG B 
1 9 5 9 Pe yo te S p ec ia l M k  II 
1969 Smith Special 
1969 Austin Cooper 
1961 Cooper T56 
1969 Zink C-4 

1972 Porsche 914 
1961 Alfa Rom eo  Spyder 
1 9 5 9 Au st in  H ea ley  S p rite 
1 9 6 2 Au st in  H ea ley  S p rite 

Hometown 
Bainbridge Island WA 
Victoria  BC 
Vashon WA 
Saanichton BC 
Issaquah WA 
Port Angeles WA 
Brinnon WA 
Nine Mile Fls  WA 
Sammamish WA 
Carnation WA 
Spokane WA 
Victoria BC 
Tacoma WA 
Maple Valley WA 
Sultan WA 
Ladner BC 
Enumclaw wa 
Medina WA 
Duvall WA 
Carnation WA 
Tacoma WA 
Puyallup WA 
Crested Butte CO 
Shelton WA 

Nine Mile Falls WA 
Hayden ID 
Lake Tapps Wa 
Bellevue WA 

D i s p l a c e m e n t
4637 
1460 
1275 
1800 
1275 
1275 
1198 
1679 
1192 
1600 
1992 
1275 
1275 
1192 
1200 
1200 
1598 
1500 
1800 
2100 
1200 
1275 
998 
1200 

1800 
1300 
1275 
1275 

Member 
A p p ro v ed  
A p p ro v ed  
A p p ro v ed  
A p p ro v ed  
A p p ro v ed  
A p p ro v ed  
A p p ro v ed  
A p p ro v ed  
A p p ro v ed  
A p p ro v ed  
A p p ro v ed  
A p p ro v ed  
A p p ro v ed  
A p p ro v ed  
A p p ro v ed  
A p p ro v ed  
A p p ro v ed  
A p p ro v ed  
A p p ro v ed  
A p p ro v ed  
A p p ro v ed  
A p p ro v ed  
A p p ro v ed  
A p p ro v ed  

A p p ro v ed  
A p p ro v ed  
A p p ro v ed  
A p p ro v ed  

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 10/9/2024 4:29:01 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Linda Grass 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  SOVREN 

Margin of Victory 

1.448 

Avg. Speed 

68.655 

Best Lap Tm 

1:39.670 

Best Speed 

81.268 

Best Lap by 

222 - Will Hart 

Fall Finale 2024 

Group 1-4 Vint & Hist Sm Bore, FV, FJr 

Race #1 

Race started at 13:06:34 

Pacific Raceways 2.250 miles 

9/28/2024 12:55 

Fall Finale 2024

September 28-29,2024



Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 

Not classified 
D N S  
D N S  
D N S  
D N S  
D N S  

PIC 
1 
1 
2 
1 
2 
1 
1 
1 
2 
1 
2 
3 
3 
4 
2 
1 
4 
5 
6 
1 
1 
3 
1 

DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 

No. 
222 

84 
260 

62 
1 

12 
35 
O4 
25 
74 
78 

118 
4 

154 
17 

111 
97 

718 
00 
81 

405 
30 

8 

03 
59 

181 
07 
45 

Name 
Will Hart 
Stephen Clark 
Shelby Clark 
Brad Shinn 
Stephen Newby 
Loren Campbell 
Greg Birch 
Bill Hart 
Pete Mahony 
Craig Larsen 
Mary Lyford 
Walt Carrel 
Rich Newman 
Rod Duncan 
AJ Johnston II 
Jake Angel 
Jeff Kerney 
Gayle Baird 
Krista Johnson 
Michael Adams 
Michael D Helgren 
Brian Westmoreland 
Paul Adams 

Andrea Granados 
Ron Oscarson 
Todd Sullivan 
Laurie Lyford 
David Withrow 

Class 
EMv 

FMv 

EMv 

FP 

FP 

HP 

CS 

EP 

EP 

FV 

FV 

FV 

FP 

FP 

CS 

BPv 

FV 

FV 

FV 

BS 

EPv 

EP 

FJr 

EP 

EP 

EPv 

FP 

FV 

Laps 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 

9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
6 
1 

Best Tm 
1:39.295 
1:42.492 
1:43.069 
1:43.285 
1:43.982 
1:45.288 
1:45.973 
1:47.778 
1:48.211 
1:47.278 
1:48.615 
1:49.039 
1:50.855 
1:52.080 
1:45.490 
1:42.919 
1:56.769 
1:59.862 
1:59.937 
2:05.713 
2:07.129 
1:50.896 

Make/Model 
1 9 5 9 Pe yo te S p ec ia l M k  II 
1960 Lola Mark 1 
1959 Elva Courier 
1 9 6 6 Au st in  H ea ley  S p rite 
1 9 5 9 Au st in  H ea ley  S p rite 
1 9 5 9  A u s t in  H e a le y  M a r k  1  S p r i t e  
1965 Mini MK II 
1959 Porsche 356 
1972 Porsche 914 
1969 Zink C-4 
1969 RCA MkIV 
1970 Zeitler FV 
1 9 6 0  A u s t in  H e a le y  S e b r in g  S p r i t e  
1962 MG Midget 
1969 Austin Cooper 
1960 Chevro le t Co rvette 
1968 Lynx FV 
1 9 6 4  F o r m u la  V e e  A D  M K  I I I B  F o x  
1968 Zink C-4 FV 
1967 Ford Cortina GT 
1952 MG TD Devin 
1972 Porsche 914 
1961 Cooper T56 

1963 MG B 
1972 Porsche 914 
1961 Alfa Rom eo  Spyder 
1 9 6 2 Au st in  H ea ley  S p rite 
1969 Smith Special 

Hometown 
Carnation WA 
Victoria  BC 
Saanichton BC 
Vashon WA 
Lake Tapps Wa 
Issaquah WA 
Port Angeles WA 
Carnation WA 
Nine Mile Fls  WA 
Shelton WA 
Brinnon WA 
Sammamish WA 
Tacoma WA 
Victoria BC 
Puyallup WA 
Bainbridge Island WA 
Maple Valley WA 
Ladner BC 
Sultan WA 
Enumclaw wa 
Medina WA 
Spokane WA 
Crested Butte CO 

Duvall WA 
Nine Mile Falls WA 
Hayden ID 
Bellevue WA 
Tacoma WA 

D i s p l a c e m e n t  
2100 
1460 
1800 
1275 
1275 
1275 
1275 
1600 
1679 
1200 
1198 
1192 
1275 
1275 
1275 
4637 
1192 
1200 
1200 
1598 
1500 
1992 
998 

1800 
1800 
1300 
1275 
1200 

Member 
A p p ro v ed  
A p p ro v ed  
A p p ro v ed  
A p p ro v ed  
A p p ro v ed  
A p p ro v ed  
A p p ro v ed  
A p p ro v ed  
A p p ro v ed  
A p p ro v ed  
A p p ro v ed  
A p p ro v ed  
A p p ro v ed  
A p p ro v ed  
A p p ro v ed  
A p p ro v ed  
A p p ro v ed  
A p p ro v ed  
A p p ro v ed  
A p p ro v ed  
A p p ro v ed  
A p p ro v ed  
A p p ro v ed  

A p p ro v ed  
A p p ro v ed  
A p p ro v ed  
A p p ro v ed  
A p p ro v ed  

 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 10/9/2024 4:29:16 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Linda Grass 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  SOVREN 

Margin of Victory 

5.553 

Avg. Speed 

69.937 

Best Lap Tm 

1:39.295 

Best Speed 

81.575 

Best Lap by 

222 - Will Hart 

 

Fall Finale 2024 

Group 1-4 Vint & Hist Sm Bore, FV, FJr 

Race #2 

Race started at 14:38:46 

Pacific Raceways 2.250 miles 

9/28/2024 14:35 

 Fall Finale 2024

September 28-29,2024



Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 

Not classified 
D N S  
D N S  
D N S  
D N S  
D N S  

PIC 
1 
1 
1 
2 
1 
1 
2 
1 
2 
3 
3 
4 
2 
4 
1 
1 
1 
5 
5 
6 
3 
1 
2 

DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 

No. 
222 
111 

03 
260 

62 
78 
30 
12 

118 
25 
74 
97 

154 
59 

405 
81 
84 
O4 

718 
67 

4 
35 
17 

00 
07 

8 
1 

181 

Name 
Will Hart 
Jake Angel 
Andrea Granados 
Shelby Clark 
Brad Shinn 
Mary Lyford 
Brian Westmoreland 
Loren Campbell 
Walt Carrel 
Pete Mahony 
Craig Larsen 
Jeff Kerney 
Rod Duncan 
Ron Oscarson 
Michael D Helgren 
Michael Adams 
Stephen Clark 
Bill Hart 
Gayle Baird 
David Withrow 
Rich Newman 
Greg Birch 
AJ Johnston II 

Krista Johnson 
Laurie Lyford 
Paul Adams 
Stephen Newby 
Todd Sullivan 

Class 
EMv 

BPv 

EP 

EMv 

FP 

FV 

EP 

HP 

FV 

EP 

FV 

FV 

FP 

EP 

EPv 

BS 

FMv 

EP 

FV 

FV 

FP 

CS 

CS 

FV 

FP 

FJr 

FP 

EPv 

Laps 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
4 
1 

Best Tm 
1:49.707 
1:46.684 
1:47.914 
1:51.563 
1:51.491 
1:50.633 
1:51.763 
1:50.542 
1:50.732 
1:52.021 
1:49.957 
1:55.936 
2:01.751 
2:03.558 
2:06.721 
2:08.702 
2:10.045 
2:16.098 
2:25.927 
2:09.294 
2:11.270 
1:48.811 

Make/Model 
1 9 5 9 Pe yo te S p ec ia l M k  II 
1960 Chevro le t Co rvette 
1963 MG B 
1959 Elva Courier 
1 9 6 6 Au st in  H ea ley  S p rite 
1969 RCA MkIV 
1972 Porsche 914 
1 9 5 9  A u s t in  H e a le y  M a r k  1  S p r i t e  
1970 Zeitler FV 
1972 Porsche 914 
1969 Zink C-4 
1968 Lynx FV 
1962 MG Midget 
1972 Porsche 914 
1952 MG TD Devin 
1967 Ford Cortina GT 
1960 Lola Mark 1 
1959 Porsche 356 
1 9 6 4  F o r m u la  V e e  A D  M K  I I I B  F o x  
1967 Crusader 
1 9 6 0  A u s t in  H e a le y  S e b r in g  S p r i t e  
1965 Mini MK II 
1969 Austin Cooper 

1968 Zink C-4 FV 
1 9 6 2 Au st in  H ea ley  S p rite 
1961 Cooper T56 
1 9 5 9 Au st in  H ea ley  S p rite 
1961 Alfa Rom eo  Spyder 

Hometown 
Carnation WA 
Bainbridge Island WA 
Duvall WA 
Saanichton BC 
Vashon WA 
Brinnon WA 
Spokane WA 
Issaquah WA 
Sammamish WA 
Nine Mile Fls  WA 
Shelton WA 
Maple Valley WA 
Victoria BC 
Nine Mile Falls WA 
Medina WA 
Enumclaw wa 
Victoria  BC 
Carnation WA 
Ladner BC 
Tacoma WA 
Tacoma WA 
Port Angeles WA 
Puyallup WA 

Sultan WA 
Bellevue WA 
Crested Butte CO 
Lake Tapps Wa 
Hayden ID 

D i s p l a c e m e n t  
2100 
4637 
1800 
1800 
1275 
1198 
1992 
1275 
1192 
1679 
1200 
1192 
1275 
1800 
1500 
1598 
1460 
1600 
1200 
1200 
1275 
1275 
1275 

1200 
1275 
998 
1275 
1300 

Member 
A p p ro v ed  
A p p ro v ed  
A p p ro v ed  
A p p ro v ed  
A p p ro v ed  
A p p ro v ed  
A p p ro v ed  
A p p ro v ed  
A p p ro v ed  
A p p ro v ed  
A p p ro v ed  
A p p ro v ed  
A p p ro v ed  
A p p ro v ed  
A p p ro v ed  
A p p ro v ed  
A p p ro v ed  
A p p ro v ed  
A p p ro v ed  
A p p ro v ed  
A p p ro v ed  
A p p ro v ed  
A p p ro v ed  

A p p ro v ed  
A p p ro v ed  
A p p ro v ed  
A p p ro v ed  
A p p ro v ed  

 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 10/9/2024 4:29:36 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Linda Grass 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  SOVREN 

Margin of Victory 

1.034 

Avg. Speed 

53.075 

Best Lap Tm 

1:46.684 

Best Speed 

75.925 

Best Lap by 

111 - Jake Angel 

 

Fall Finale 2024 

Group 1-4 Vint & Hist Sm Bore, FV, FJr 

Race #3 

Race started at 9:16:05 

Pacific Raceways 2.250 miles 

9/29/2024 09:15 

 Fall Finale 2024

September 28-29,2024



Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 

Not classified 
D N S  
D N S  
D N S  
D N S  
D N S  

PIC 
1 
1 
1 
2 
1 
1 
2 
1 
2 
1 
2 
3 
2 
1 
1 
3 
4 
3 
4 
5 
5 
6 
7 

DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 

No. 
222 

17 
25 
35 
12 
84 

260 
74 
59 
62 

118 
00 

154 
405 

81 
4 

78 
03 
O4 
97 
30 

718 
67 

111 
181 

8 
1 

07 

Name 
Will Hart 
AJ Johnston II 
Pete Mahony 
Greg Birch 
Loren Campbell 
Stephen Clark 
Shelby Clark 
Craig Larsen 
Ron Oscarson 
Brad Shinn 
Walt Carrel 
Krista Johnson 
Rod Duncan 
Michael D Helgren 
Michael Adams 
Rich Newman 
Mary Lyford 
Andrea Granados 
Bill Hart 
Jeff Kerney 
Brian Westmoreland 
Gayle Baird 
David Withrow 

Jake Angel 
Todd Sullivan 
Paul Adams 
Stephen Newby 
Laurie Lyford 

Class 
EMv 

CS 

EP 

CS 

HP 

FMv 

EMv 

FV 

EP 

FP 

FV 

FV 

FP 

EPv 

BS 

FP 

FV 

EP 

EP 

FV 

EP 

FV 

FV 

BPv 

EPv 

FJr 

FP 

FP 

Laps 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
7 
7 
7 
7 
4 
3 
3 
3 
2 
2 
1 

Best Tm 
1:45.551 
1:46.286 
1:51.415 
1:52.683 
1:55.066 
1:55.016 
1:58.186 
1:54.678 
2:00.072 
1:58.066 
2:00.406 
2:02.778 
2:05.159 
2:07.294 
2:10.925 
2:16.764 
2:01.904 
1:55.064 
2:06.834 
2:10.750 
2:16.103 
2:21.970 

Make/Model 
1 9 5 9 Pe yo te S p ec ia l M k  II 
1969 Austin Cooper 
1972 Porsche 914 
1965 Mini MK II 
1 9 5 9  A u s t in  H e a le y  M a r k  1  S p r i t e  
1960 Lola Mark 1 
1959 Elva Courier 
1969 Zink C-4 
1972 Porsche 914 
1 9 6 6 Au st in  H ea ley  S p rite 
1970 Zeitler FV 
1968 Zink C-4 FV 
1962 MG Midget 
1952 MG TD Devin 
1967 Ford Cortina GT 
1 9 6 0  A u s t in  H e a le y  S e b r in g  S p r i t e  
1969 RCA MkIV 
1963 MG B 
1959 Porsche 356 
1968 Lynx FV 
1972 Porsche 914 
1 9 6 4  F o r m u la  V e e  A D  M K  I I I B  F o x  
1967 Crusader 

1960 Chevro le t Co rvette 
1961 Alfa Rom eo  Spyder 
1961 Cooper T56 
1 9 5 9 Au st in  H ea ley  S p rite 
1 9 6 2 Au st in  H ea ley  S p rite 

Hometown 
Carnation WA 
Puyallup WA 
Nine Mile Fls  WA 
Port Angeles WA 
Issaquah WA 
Victoria  BC 
Saanichton BC 
Shelton WA 
Nine Mile Falls WA 
Vashon WA 
Sammamish WA 
Sultan WA 
Victoria BC 
Medina WA 
Enumclaw wa 
Tacoma WA 
Brinnon WA 
Duvall WA 
Carnation WA 
Maple Valley WA 
Spokane WA 
Ladner BC 
Tacoma WA 

Bainbridge Island WA 
Hayden ID 
Crested Butte CO 
Lake Tapps Wa 
Bellevue WA 

D i s p l a c e m e n t  
2100 
1275 
1679 
1275 
1275 
1460 
1800 
1200 
1800 
1275 
1192 
1200 
1275 
1500 
1598 
1275 
1198 
1800 
1600 
1192 
1992 
1200 
1200 

4637 
1300 
998 
1275 
1275 

Member 
A p p ro v ed  
A p p ro v ed  
A p p ro v ed  
A p p ro v ed  
A p p ro v ed  
A p p ro v ed  
A p p ro v ed  
A p p ro v ed  
A p p ro v ed  
A p p ro v ed  
A p p ro v ed  
A p p ro v ed  
A p p ro v ed  
A p p ro v ed  
A p p ro v ed  
A p p ro v ed  
A p p ro v ed  
A p p ro v ed  
A p p ro v ed  
A p p ro v ed  
A p p ro v ed  
A p p ro v ed  
A p p ro v ed  

A p p ro v ed  
A p p ro v ed  
A p p ro v ed  
A p p ro v ed  
A p p ro v ed  

 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 10/9/2024 4:29:59 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Linda Grass 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  SOVREN 

Margin of Victory 

3.600 

Avg. Speed 

67.068 

Best Lap Tm 

1:45.551 

Best Speed 

76.740 

Best Lap by 

222 - Will Hart 

 

Fall Finale 2024 

Group 1-4 Vint & Hist Sm Bore, FV, FJr 

Race #4 

Race started at 11:16:31 

Pacific Raceways 2.250 miles 

9/29/2024 11:15 

 Fall Finale 2024

September 28-29,2024



Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 

Not classified 
D N S  
D N S  
D N S  
D N S  
D N S  
D N S  
D N S  
D N S  
D N S  
D N S  
D N S  
D N S  
D N S  
D N S  
D N S  
D N S  

PIC 
1 
1 
2 
1 
1 
1 
1 
2 
3 
2 
1 
4 

DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 

No. 
222 

1 
62 
17 
03 
12 
74 
59 

154 
00 

405 
4 

111 
81 
35 

260 
O4 
25 
30 

181 
8 

84 
07 
67 
78 
97 

118 
718 

Name 
Will Hart 
Stephen Newby 
Brad Shinn 
AJ Johnston II 
Andrea Granados 
Loren Campbell 
Craig Larsen 
Ron Oscarson 
Rod Duncan 
Krista Johnson 
Michael D Helgren 
Rich Newman 

Jake Angel 
Michael Adams 
Greg Birch 
Shelby Clark 
Bill Hart 
Pete Mahony 
Brian Westmoreland 
Todd Sullivan 
Paul Adams 
Stephen Clark 
Laurie Lyford 
David Withrow 
Mary Lyford 
Jeff Kerney 
Walt Carrel 
Gayle Baird 

Class 
EMv 

FP 

FP 

CS 

EP 

HP 

FV 

EP 

FP 

FV 

EPv 

FP 

BPv 

BS 

CS 

EMv 

EP 

EP 

EP 

EPv 

FJr 

FMv 

FP 

FV 

FV 

FV 

FV 

FV 

Laps 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
6 
6 

Best Tm 
1:43.897 
1:44.195 
1:45.200 
1:45.429 
1:45.420 
1:46.581 
1:48.048 
1:54.718 
1:54.852 
2:01.576 
2:05.980 
2:10.568 

Make/Model 
1 9 5 9 Pe yo te S p ec ia l M k  II 
1 9 5 9 Au st in  H ea ley  S p rite 
1 9 6 6 Au st in  H ea ley  S p rite 
1969 Austin Cooper 
1963 MG B 
1 9 5 9  A u s t in  H e a le y  M a r k  1  S p r i t e  
1969 Zink C-4 
1972 Porsche 914 
1962 MG Midget 
1968 Zink C-4 FV 
1952 MG TD Devin 
1 9 6 0  A u s t in  H e a le y  S e b r in g  S p r i t e  

1960 Chevro le t Co rvette 
1967 Ford Cortina GT 
1965 Mini MK II 
1959 Elva Courier 
1959 Porsche 356 
1972 Porsche 914 
1972 Porsche 914 
1961 Alfa Rom eo  Spyder 
1961 Cooper T56 
1960 Lola Mark 1 
1 9 6 2 Au st in  H ea ley  S p rite 
1967 Crusader 
1969 RCA MkIV 
1968 Lynx FV 
1970 Zeitler FV 
1 9 6 4  F o r m u la  V e e  A D  M K  I I I B  F o x  

Hometown 
Carnation WA 
Lake Tapps Wa 
Vashon WA 
Puyallup WA 
Duvall WA 
Issaquah WA 
Shelton WA 
Nine Mile Falls WA 
Victoria BC 
Sultan WA 
Medina WA 
Tacoma WA 

Bainbridge Island WA 
Enumclaw wa 
Port Angeles WA 
Saanichton BC 
Carnation WA 
Nine Mile Fls  WA 
Spokane WA 
Hayden ID 
Crested Butte CO 
Victoria  BC 
Bellevue WA 
Tacoma WA 
Brinnon WA 
Maple Valley WA 
Sammamish WA 
Ladner BC 

D i s p l a c e m e n t  
2100 
1275 
1275 
1275 
1800 
1275 
1200 
1800 
1275 
1200 
1500 
1275 

4637 
1598 
1275 
1800 
1600 
1679 
1992 
1300 
998 
1460 
1275 
1200 
1198 
1192 
1192 
1200 

Member 
A p p ro v ed  
A p p ro v ed  
A p p ro v ed  
A p p ro v ed  
A p p ro v ed  
A p p ro v ed  
A p p ro v ed  
A p p ro v ed  
A p p ro v ed  
A p p ro v ed  
A p p ro v ed  
A p p ro v ed  

A p p ro v ed  
A p p ro v ed  
A p p ro v ed  
A p p ro v ed  
A p p ro v ed  
A p p ro v ed  
A p p ro v ed  
A p p ro v ed  
A p p ro v ed  
A p p ro v ed  
A p p ro v ed  
A p p ro v ed  
A p p ro v ed  
A p p ro v ed  
A p p ro v ed  
A p p ro v ed  

 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 10/9/2024 4:30:18 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Linda Grass 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  SOVREN 

Margin of Victory 

2.286 

Avg. Speed 

68.435 

Best Lap Tm 

1:43.897 

Best Speed 

77.962 

Best Lap by 

222 - Will Hart 

 

Fall Finale 2024 

Group 1-4 Vint & Hist Sm Bore, FV, FJr 

Race #5 

Race started at 15:27:41 

Pacific Raceways 2.250 miles 

9/29/2024 14:55 

 Fall Finale 2024

September 28-29,2024




